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Acronyms: Acronyms:

MO=Month CE=Categorical Exclusion

PI=Project Initiation ROW=Right of Way

LG=Local Government UTIL=Utilities

CFP=Call for Projects RTP=Regional Transportation Plan

MPO=Metropolitan Planning Organization TIP=Transportation Improvement Program

AFA=Advance Funding Agreement STIP=Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

FPAA=Federal Authorization & Agreement TxDOT=Texas Department of Transportation

PE=Preliminary Engineering FHWA=Federal Highway Administration

PS&E=Plans, Specifications & Estimates FTA=Federal Transit Administration

Greenhouse Road/Skinner Road Underpass @ US 290/UPRR

Project Development Timeline in Months

Environmental Document: Categorical Exclusion

Utility Agreements                                                                     

(6)

Preliminary Engineering (Up to 30% PS&E) by LG

Utility Coordination (30%-60%-90%)                                                                                                                               

(12)

CFP                                                   

(2)

MPO Eval                                                                

(2)

Include Project in Planning 

Documents                                                                               

(6)

AFA with TxDOT and Federal 

Authorization (AFA-5; FPAA-1)

Categorical Exclusion                                                                                         

(6)

Final PS&E Review. 100% Plans due 5 MO 

prior to let                                                                         

(8)

PS&E Development & TxDOT Review                                                               

(30%-60%-90%)                                                                                                           

(12)

No ROW Acquisition Will be needed

Letting- CE                 

No ROW 

Acquisition

Utility Relocation                                                                                  

w/ Construction  (Varies)

Kickoff


